
M.Sc. MATHEMATICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22025152 22320185 NEHA JAIN GENERAL 64

2 PG22033368 21910109 AJAI S OBC 63

3 PG22106233 21730152 BHUWNESH NAGAR OBC 62

4 PG22078950 21571752 DEEPAK MITTAL GENERAL 60.5

5 PG22029353 21941519 KRITI AGARWAL GENERAL 59.75

6 PG22106826 21200151 KISHOR KUMAR OBC 59.5

7 PG22006712 21942539 NEERU YADAV OBC 59

8 PG22107448 21520406 DIKSHA GENERAL 58.75

9 PG22046287 21870033 MANISH KUMAR OBC 57.75

10 PG22064151 21711447 GARGI KUILA GENERAL 57.25

11 PG22048801 21870032 NILESH KUMAR SC 56.25

12 PG22080533 21822324 VIKASH YADAV OBC 56

13 PG22044552 21242859 KAJOL PANCH GENERAL 56

14 PG22005249 21242816 SOUMYA RANJAN CHINARA GENERAL 55.25

15 PG22004123 21500089 MANMOHAN SINGH BISHT GENERAL 54.5

16 PG22021297 21571398 PRIYANKA YADAV OBC 54.25

17 PG22041559 21942460 SAMIKSHA JAIN GENERAL 54.25

18 PG22065193 21571473 ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT OBC 53.5

19 PG22037807 22101611 RAJA KESHRI OBC 53.5

20 PG22012934 21571380 AKHILESH KUMAR OBC 53.25

21 PG22015882 21571384 RINKU KUMAWAT OBC 52.75

22 PG22001894 21380222 HRITIKA VISHWAKARMA OBC 52.5

23 PG22064476 21520381 PRIYANKA OBC 52.25

24 PG22035869 21942446 ROHIT KUMAR DHAMA GENERAL 52

25 PG22073364 22100754 CHHOTU KUMAR OBC 52

26 PG22066564 21820212 PURVA JANGIR OBC 52

27 PG22105804 21571547 VISHAKHA SHARMA GENERAL 51.75

28 PG22058845 21571461 MUKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY OBC 51.5

29 PG22015580 22271071 AKHILESH ROOPAN OBC 51.25

30 PG22070589 21571484 HIMANSHU SHARMA GENERAL 51.25

31 PG22052422 21571729 GAURAV KUMAR OBC 51.25

32 PG22005039 21020294 KM KHUSHBOO SC 51.25

33 PG22006569 21822078 SHIWANI KUMARI GENERAL 51

34 PG22027414 21940520 ANJUL JAISWAL GENERAL 51

35 PG22036148 21790577 JAGRITI PATHAK GENERAL 51

36 PG22062527 21571145 YOGESH KUMAR GENERAL 51

37 PG22072918 21520386 ARCHANA GENERAL 50.25

38 PG22118933 21890264 KRISHNA KETAN OBC 50.25

39 PG22044900 21942283 DIVYA GUPTA GENERAL 50.25

40 PG22121922 21480603 SANDEEP KUMAR OBC 50

41 PG22037117 21942549 BHAWANA CHOUDHARY OBC 49.5

42 PG22008725 21241272 JOGENDRA KUMAR SAHOO OBC 49.25

43 PG22021471 21390168 NEERAJ SINGH GENERAL 49

44 PG22068177 21242875 JYOTIRMAYEE SAHOO OBC 48.75

45 PG22037329 21920037 UMESH KUMAR JOSHI GENERAL 48.75

UNRESERVED CATEGORY



M.Sc. MATHEMATICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
46 PG22074732 22320171 GAURAV RAJ PUROHIT GENERAL 48.75

47 PG22050992 21571444 MANISH YADAV OBC 48.75

48 PG22036124 22360649 MANISHA KUMARI GENERAL 48.5

49 PG22002723 21571367 POOJA YADAV OBC 48.25

50 PG22053145 21242917 AMBRITA PRITAM GENERAL 48.25

51 PG22002986 21942415 PURNIMA BISHT GENERAL 48

52 PG22008760 21730176 RADHIKA GUPTA GENERAL 48

53 PG22031435 22120243 PUNIT DHANKAR GENERAL 47.5

54 PG22015404 21242823 MANAS KUMAR PADHEE GENERAL 47.5

55 PG22014359 21822088 SUNITA OBC 47.25

56 PG22003673 21571368 DEEPA GUPTA GENERAL 47.25

57 PG22046560 21110355 LOKESH SHARMA GENERAL 47

58 PG22000881 21942412 ALWIN FRANCIS GENERAL 47

59 PG22002296 21571732 SOURAV KUMAWAT OBC 47

60 PG22076815 21571502 MONIKA YADAV OBC 46.75

61 PG22020689 21571393 RAHUL GOYAL GENERAL 46.75

62 PG22047941 21701010 MARY P SEBY GENERAL 46.5

63 PG22023352 22001677 RAVI RANJAN OBC 46.5

64 PG22039305 22170529 MANISH KUMAR ARYA OBC 46.5

65 PG22070464 21730121 SHILPA MALAV OBC 46.5

66 PG22074533 21942279 VIPIN KUMAR YADAV OBC 46.5

67 PG22071470 21942525 NITESH BAJAJ GENERAL 46.5

68 PG22075207 21242880 SAI SANTOSH LATHI GENERAL 46.25

69 PG22028750 21460164 VIJAY KUSHWAHA OBC 46.25

70 PG22084487 21571516 RAMNIVAS CHOUDHARY OBC 46.25

71 PG22059639 21560071 LAXMI SINGH GENERAL 46.25

72 PG22064952 22170409 AYUSH MEENA ST 46.25

73 PG22025412 21942273 DHEERAJ KUMAR VIJAY GENERAL 46.25

74 PG22102505 21110372 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 46

75 PG22107162 22190118 SANTANU DEBNATH GENERAL 46

76 PG22000747 21620179 GHANSHYAM BOHRA GENERAL 45.5

77 PG22050268 21571443 ANANYA YADAV OBC 45.25

78 PG22002027 21510058 NEHA GENERAL 45

79 PG22054160 21571628 GOVIND SHARMA GENERAL 45

80 PG22123567 21942510 KALPANA SHARMA GENERAL 45

81 PG22092208 21571073 PUSHPA PUNIA OBC 45

82 PG22027408 21210518 GEETANJALI SAHU OBC 44.75

83 PG22026590 21220165 RACHNA OBC 44.75

84 PG22019631 21900083 SATYA SWAROOP GENERAL 44.75

85 PG22076611 21571501 ANCHAL GUPTA GENERAL 44.75

86 PG22062600 21942486 PRAGATI CHOUDHARY GENERAL 44.5

87 PG22046529 21220215 KULDEEP OBC 44.5

88 PG22095108 21711453 SUBHADEEP SARKAR GENERAL 44.5

89 PG22050004 21480580 SOHIT YADAV OBC 44.5

90 PG22035863 21520368 JIGYASA GENERAL 44.25

91 PG22079264 22130300 LIPSA PANIGRAHI GENERAL 44



M.Sc. MATHEMATICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
92 PG22016352 21110341 HEMANT MEENA ST 44

93 PG22062683 21942487 PRAVEEN SHARMA GENERAL 44

94 PG22019001 21571391 MOHIT YADAV OBC 43.75

95 PG22054782 22210082 NEETU OBC 43.75

96 PG22117143 21730155 RAVI KUMAR  PARETA OBC 43.5

97 PG22004384 21480559 HARSHITA GENERAL 43.25

98 PG22121391 21942298 KRITI GUPTA OBC 43.25

99 PG22005713 22271177 ARYASREE  K GENERAL 43

100 PG22121782 22160134 ABHIRAKSHIT GENERAL 43

101 PG22094816 21822186 GARIMA GENERAL 42.75

102 PG22064268 21942488 BALKISHAN SHARMA GENERAL 42.75

103 PG22025343 21242840 PAULAMI DUTTA GENERAL 42.75

104 PG22059945 21270130 MOHIT VERMA OBC 42.75

105 PG22013599 22170387 RITU KUMARI OBC 42.75

106 PG22060567 21942592 MAYANK YADAV OBC 42.5

107 PG22077870 22170310 SHIVCHAND YADAV OBC 42.5

108 PG22127135 21571587 CHAMPA KUMARI OBC 42.5

109 PG22015476 21822089 KUSUM OBC 42.5

110 PG22058102 21020300 AANCHAL KHANDELWAL GENERAL 42.5

111 PG22003627 21020259 SHIVANI KUMARI KUSHWAHA GENERAL 42.25

112 PG22059448 21571135 CHATAR SINGH OBC 42

113 PG22081659 21571725 RASHID KHAN OBC 41.75

114 PG22079859 21571507 TAMANNA JAIN GENERAL 41.75

115 PG22039652 21080269 SUREKHA SAHU OBC 41.75

116 PG22012574 21110378 ARTI JANGID OBC 41.25

117 PG22053691 21620202 SURESH KUMAR OBC 41

118 PG22051490 22130295 BISHNU AGARWAL GENERAL 41

119 PG22016365 21711433 SURYANGSU BANERJEE GENERAL 41

120 PG22074317 21942493 TEENA OBC 41

121 PG22082467 21080280 BIKASH PRADHAN OBC 40.75

122 PG22003722 21190740 PUNAM DAS OBC 40.75

123 PG22042692 21230175 AMAN MUKATI OBC 40.5

124 PG22016686 21571598 VIKAS YADAV OBC 40.5

125 PG22057259 21571456 SHUBHAM YADAV OBC 40.25

126 PG22053280 21730144 HARIOM DHAKAR OBC 40.25

127 PG22023011 21680292 KAJAL SHARMA GENERAL 40.25

128 PG22054370 21571739 LOKESH JOSHI GENERAL 40.25

129 PG22065082 21571642 PALLAVI GOYAL GENERAL 40.25

130 PG22009234 21880176 GAURAV MADHUSUDAN SHARMA GENERAL 40

131 PG22100165 21890262 KRISHNA KUMAR MANDAL OBC 40

132 PG22042586 21571614 NITIN JATAV SC 39.75

133 PG22034356 22320187 NIKSHITA PANDYA GENERAL 39.75

134 PG22061280 21480612 KAJAL SHARMA GENERAL 39.75

135 PG22020712 21940188 VINEET CHANDRA YADAV OBC 39.5

136 PG22035411 21490996 BABITA CHHAJER GENERAL 39.5

137 PG22116237 21550090 JAGRATI MEHRA SC 39.5



M.Sc. MATHEMATICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
138 PG22077622 21571067 PINKY DEVI SHARMA GENERAL 39.5

139 PG22043638 21491001 KALYANI DUTTA OBC 39.25

140 PG22095268 22170429 AMIT KUMAR SEPAT OBC 39.25

141 PG22001736 21600051 SAHIL SHARMA GENERAL 39.25

142 PG22031994 21752494 NOUMAN T OBC 39

143 PG22034304 21260012 ANIL BISHNOI GENERAL 39

144 PG22010560 22390604 BHUKYA NAVEEN KUMAR ST 39

145 PG22053665 21821600 CHETAN PRAKASH OBC 39

146 PG22003789 21280646 ABHIPSA PRAGYAN DASH GENERAL 38.75

147 PG22014755 21980097 ADITI GENERAL 38.75

148 PG22030506 21260074 SURAJ KUMAR DASH GENERAL 38.75

149 PG22076880 21730173 PAWAN NAHLOT SC 38.75

150 PG22020924 22320184 SUMAN LATA KUMAWAT OBC 38.75

151 PG22038071 21822313 PRIYANKA GENERAL 38.5

152 PG22035917 21942447 SAURABH AGRAHARI GENERAL 38.5

153 PG22101866 21520405 ANKITA ROHILLA OBC 38.5

154 PG22017714 21571388 GARIMA CHAUHAN GENERAL 38.5

155 PG22076601 21020309 SHIVAM PANDEY GENERAL 38.5

156 PG22063765 21441009 SWATI KUMARI OBC 38.5

157 PG22086677 21942171 ARJU GENERAL 38.5

158 PG22127043 21090247 SHUKLA SHIT GENERAL 38.25

159 PG22014275 21110340 TRISHITA AJAD SC 38.25

160 PG22014347 22260087 CHANDA SIRSWA OBC 38

161 PG22030458 21460165 SATYAMNATH TIWARI GENERAL 38

162 PG22050037 22320188 ADITI BULA OBC 38

163 PG22126731 21942511 GUNJAN SHARMA GENERAL 38

164 PG22100911 22360643 RAM KUMAR PATEL OBC 38

165 PG22026688 22152108 RAMANUJAN MISHRA GENERAL 37.75

166 PG22042334 21571432 PRIYANKA OBC 37.75

167 PG22102727 21730178 SHIVANG NAGAR OBC 37.75

168 PG22034905 21490995 DEEPSIKHA BHUYAN GENERAL 37.5

169 PG22086860 21820215 DIVYA GENERAL 37.5

170 PG22122901 21942280 AASTHA JAIN GENERAL 37.5

171 PG22022245 21571095 DEEPAK KALWANIYA OBC 37.5

172 PG22045780 21822121 NISHANT OBC 37.25

173 PG22041107 21701069 DONA MARIYA JOY GENERAL 37.25

174 PG22077039 21020280 ANANYA PARASHAR GENERAL 37.25

175 PG22026112 21571407 RITU OBC 37.25

176 PG22063742 21942166 KAPIL DEV KHICHAR OBC 37.25

177 PG22102272 21741059 DONA ELSA ROYCE GENERAL 37

178 PG22038608 21730142 RAGHAV PRAJAPATI OBC 37

179 PG22067051 21571312 SUMAN MEENA ST 37

180 PG22015267 21880172 SURABHI MALIK GENERAL 37

181 PG22040694 21942459 PUSHKAR SINGH OBC 37

182 PG22111337 21940185 SHALINI MISHRA GENERAL 36.75

183 PG22005346 22001665 SANJNA KUMARI OBC 36.75



M.Sc. MATHEMATICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
184 PG22000116 21210506 RAMAN RISHAV PANDA GENERAL 36.75

185 PG22113259 22160063 ADARSH SHEEL GENERAL 36.75

186 PG22051756 21571625 AASHISH KUMAR JANGID OBC 36.5

187 PG22056220 21942478 MANISHA PAL OBC 36.5

188 PG22039817 22360574 ARADHANA TRIPATHI GENERAL 36.5

189 PG22048619 21571439 PINKI YADAV OBC 36.5

190 PG22041802 21821568 RAVINDER OBC 36.25

191 PG22036313 21820877 AJAY KUMAR GENERAL 36.25

192 PG22012552 21890220 SRISHTI BHARTI OBC 36.25

193 PG22071134 21571487 SHIVPRAKASH PRAJAPAT OBC 36.25

194 PG22038383 21330279 SATISH KUMAR PANDA GENERAL 36.25

195 PG22052171 21942301 SAMEER KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 36

196 PG22037027 21571422 PRIYA TANWAR GENERAL 36

197 PG22080042 21571508 SURAJ SINGH OBC 36

198 PG22068373 21230198 MANASWI SHROTI GENERAL 35.75

199 PG22018172 21730138 PRABHANSHU NAMA OBC 35.75

200 PG22069381 21241290 PUJA MAJHI ST 35.75

201 PG22118050 22170334 MAHIMA MATOLIYA GENERAL 35.75

202 PG22023912 22230078 SUNNY PAHAL GENERAL 35.5

203 PG22079377 21571505 SAURABH AGRAWAL GENERAL 35.5

204 PG22075243 22170413 ARTI KUMARI PRAJAPAT OBC 35.5

205 PG22115497 21571694 DEEP MALA MEENA ST 35.25

206 PG22027555 22101634 AARTIKA RAJ OBC 35.25

207 PG22071848 21331120 SANDEEP KUMAR GIRI OBC 35.25

208 PG22011944 21480482 SUNAINA OBC 35

209 PG22001341 21020260 SHIVRAJ SINGH GENERAL 35

210 PG22009379 21220207 DEEPIKA BHATIA OBC 35

211 PG22032672 21790674 KRISHNA MOHAN YADAV OBC 35

212 PG22074139 22170192 ANJU KUMARI OBC 35

213 PG22081518 21822171 SHIWANI OBC 34.75

214 PG22000978 21571763 RISHABH SONI OBC 34.75

215 PG22055462 21942476 SONU MEENA ST 34.5

216 PG22010226 22030330 PIYUSH HASMUKH KUKDIYA OBC 34.5

217 PG22003409 21110334 ANURADHA GARVA SC 34.5

218 PG22045023 21571619 ANOOP KUMAR SC 34.5

219 PG22037892 21730141 ANUSHKA RAMAWAT ST 34.25

220 PG22095358 22001709 VISHAL KUMAR OBC 34.25

221 PG22126600 22170514 SUNIL YADAV OBC 34.25

222 PG22059537 21571258 YAKANSHA GARG GENERAL 34.25

223 PG22096196 21571679 ABHISHEK MEENA ST 34.25

224 PG22072974 21110366 ANITA SC 34.25

225 PG22070424 22170411 POOJA OBC 34.25

226 PG22038679 21570701 ASHUTOSH YADAV OBC 34.25

227 PG22005101 22170384 NIRMALA KUMARI SC 34

228 PG22000385 21920027 HADMAN RAM MALI OBC 34

229 PG22061869 21942553 RAJARAM KUMAR CHAUPAL SC 33.75



M.Sc. MATHEMATICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
230 PG22053807 21940081 NEHA MALIK GENERAL 33.75

231 PG22032903 21541903 YELLA JYOTHI MANI SHANKAR OBC 33.75

232 PG22054597 21260057 VINAY YADAV OBC 33.75

233 PG22055650 21571451 SITARAM CHOUDHARY OBC 33.5

234 PG22001285 21940367 AMAN KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL 33.25

235 PG22048838 21571759 BHAGENDRA SINGH RATHOR GENERAL 33.25

236 PG22039509 21571610 MANISHA KUMARI GADHWAL OBC 33.25

237 PG22049648 21571442 RUCHIKA MANGAWA OBC 33

238 PG22071632 21571490 ANIL KUMAR BAGRIA OBC 33

239 PG22033930 21822110 SIDHARTH OBC 33

240 PG22046112 21220214 POOJA OBC 33

241 PG22041032 21990083 PARITOSH PALO OBC 32.75

242 PG22060270 21822144 POOJA OBC 32.75

243 PG22062233 21520429 PRATIBHA GENERAL 32.75

244 PG22079621 21571506 RITIKA KUMAWAT OBC 32.75

245 PG22012834 21880167 RUCHIKA YADAV OBC 32.75

246 PG22072565 21571247 RAVINDRA KUMAR UMARIYA SC 32.75

247 PG22041888 21571431 AKHLESH KUMAR OBC 32.75

248 PG22032397 21480569 NAINA RANI GENERAL 32.5

249 PG22018409 21570017 MAHIMA SAINI OBC 32.5

250 PG22072463 22170306 PANKAJ KUMAR JANGIR OBC 32.5

251 PG22066130 22120248 VINITA GENERAL 32.25

252 PG22037425 21110383 VIRENDRA KUMAR SC 32.25

253 PG22061262 21520378 ANJALI SC 32.25

254 PG22070364 21571482 SANGITA SONI OBC 32.25

255 PG22046073 21140025 YOGITA GENERAL 32.25

256 PG22005984 21242798 SATYAJEET MOHANTY OBC 32.25

257 PG22041091 21571430 VARSHA YADAV OBC 32

258 PG22023429 22170288 DEEPAK KUMAR OBC 31.75

259 PG22098393 21571531 GUNJAN PATHAK GENERAL 31.75

260 PG22026699 22210009 CHARUL GENERAL 31.5

261 PG22029818 21822105 PADAM SINGH OBC 31.5

262 PG22019580 22170373 RAHUL ALARIA SC 31.5

263 PG22068804 21571152 NISHTHA PAREEK GENERAL 31.5

264 PG22109424 21020170 KUSHAGRA CHAUHAN GENERAL 31.5

265 PG22089801 21110395 DILIP KUMAR SC 31.5

266 PG22053688 21571126 SHALINI SAIN OBC 31.25

267 PG22077614 21920040 ROSHAN LAL KURDIYA SC 31.25

268 PG22084716 22170524 SHANTANU SHARMA GENERAL 31.25

269 PG22081528 22170313 PUSHPA YADAV OBC 31

270 PG22091218 21571523 SALONI GOYAL GENERAL 30.75

271 PG22071072 21491037 HIMASHREE KALITA GENERAL 30.75

272 PG22061137 21601414 ABBI VERMA OBC 30.75

273 PG22055913 21571453 MAHIMA SHARMA GENERAL 30.75

274 PG22027490 21110350 REETA BHOJWANI GENERAL 30.5

275 PG22015795 21241288 SWAPNA SAGARIKA PATTANAIK GENERAL 30.5



M.Sc. MATHEMATICS
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276 PG22052602 21620201 SURENDRA SINGH GENERAL 30.5

277 PG22070170 22170304 CHIRAG SAINI OBC 30.5

278 PG22056543 21110359 PRIYAL JAIN GENERAL 30.25

279 PG22018551 22001674 SHASHIKANT KUMAR OBC 30.25

280 PG22012440 21711431 SWARUP JANA GENERAL 30.25

281 PG22010762 21571377 MANOJ JANGID OBC 30.25

282 PG22013262 21542286 KOKKULA HINDHUJA OBC 30

283 PG22003871 21870230 GAURAV KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL 30

284 PG22000650 22000290 SAURAV KUMAR OBC 30

285 PG22104231 21020304 PRAGYA BAGHEL OBC 30

286 PG22048725 21020297 LATA BAGHEL OBC 29.75

287 PG22049465 22170476 PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC 29.75

288 PG22047889 21571438 CHANCHAL GENERAL 29.75

289 PG22110368 21571691 ANIL KUMAR SABAL SC 29.5

290 PG22062463 21571144 ATUL CHOUDHARY OBC 29.25

291 PG22080987 21822169 KUSUM GENERAL 29.25

292 PG22091373 21260077 ASHISH GODARA OBC 29.25

293 PG22018040 21571390 RAM LAL NEHRA OBC 29

294 PG22037731 21110353 YUVIKA OBC 29

295 PG22010215 21571261 POOJA OBC 29

296 PG22084297 22260086 JANI ROHAN MANISH KUMAR GENERAL 28.75

297 PG22022609 21110312 VISHNU KUMAR JETWAL OBC 28.5

298 PG22121928 22170339 ASHOK KUMAR OBC 28.5

299 PG22101352 21110371 AKSHITA JAIN GENERAL 28.5

300 PG22122088 22170449 KHUSHBU KUMARI OBC 28.5

301 PG22051755 21571624 SAURABH JANGID OBC 28.5

302 PG22111595 22170503 SANDEEP KUMAR SC 28.5

303 PG22014341 21942578 ARPIT VERMA OBC 28.25

304 PG22005244 21110335 HARSHVARDHAN PARASHAR GENERAL 28.25

305 PG22012411 21942427 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 28.25

306 PG22105098 21890263 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR SC 28.25

307 PG22078709 21730110 PRADEEP KALRA OBC 28.25

308 PG22077981 21571661 LOKDIVYA BHUKAR OBC 28.25

309 PG22042304 21360249 HARSHITA VERMA OBC 28

310 PG22005830 21520362 DEEPAK GENERAL 28

311 PG22059134 21571463 RIYA MEENA ST 28

312 PG22072905 22170281 PRADEEP DIXIT GENERAL 28

313 PG22011157 21440996 APRAJITA KUMARI GENERAL 27.75

314 PG22038992 21571424 MONIKA MEENA ST 27.75

315 PG22013130 21790709 PRASHANT KUMAR TRIPATHI GENERAL 27.75

316 PG22034338 22170344 POOJA OBC 27.25



M.Sc. MATHEMATICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22033368 21910109 AJAI S OBC 63

2 PG22106233 21730152 BHUWNESH NAGAR OBC 62

3 PG22106826 21200151 KISHOR KUMAR OBC 59.5

4 PG22006712 21942539 NEERU YADAV OBC 59

5 PG22046287 21870033 MANISH KUMAR OBC 57.75

6 PG22080533 21822324 VIKASH YADAV OBC 56

7 PG22021297 21571398 PRIYANKA YADAV OBC 54.25

8 PG22065193 21571473 ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT OBC 53.5

9 PG22037807 22101611 RAJA KESHRI OBC 53.5

10 PG22012934 21571380 AKHILESH KUMAR OBC 53.25

11 PG22015882 21571384 RINKU KUMAWAT OBC 52.75

12 PG22001894 21380222 HRITIKA VISHWAKARMA OBC 52.5

13 PG22064476 21520381 PRIYANKA OBC 52.25

14 PG22073364 22100754 CHHOTU KUMAR OBC 52

15 PG22066564 21820212 PURVA JANGIR OBC 52

16 PG22058845 21571461 MUKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY OBC 51.5

17 PG22015580 22271071 AKHILESH ROOPAN OBC 51.25

18 PG22052422 21571729 GAURAV KUMAR OBC 51.25

19 PG22118933 21890264 KRISHNA KETAN OBC 50.25

20 PG22121922 21480603 SANDEEP KUMAR OBC 50

21 PG22037117 21942549 BHAWANA CHOUDHARY OBC 49.5

22 PG22008725 21241272 JOGENDRA KUMAR SAHOO OBC 49.25

23 PG22068177 21242875 JYOTIRMAYEE SAHOO OBC 48.75

24 PG22050992 21571444 MANISH YADAV OBC 48.75

25 PG22002723 21571367 POOJA YADAV OBC 48.25

26 PG22014359 21822088 SUNITA OBC 47.25

27 PG22002296 21571732 SOURAV KUMAWAT OBC 47

28 PG22076815 21571502 MONIKA YADAV OBC 46.75

29 PG22023352 22001677 RAVI RANJAN OBC 46.5

30 PG22039305 22170529 MANISH KUMAR ARYA OBC 46.5

31 PG22070464 21730121 SHILPA MALAV OBC 46.5

32 PG22074533 21942279 VIPIN KUMAR YADAV OBC 46.5

33 PG22028750 21460164 VIJAY KUSHWAHA OBC 46.25

34 PG22084487 21571516 RAMNIVAS CHOUDHARY OBC 46.25

35 PG22102505 21110372 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 46

36 PG22050268 21571443 ANANYA YADAV OBC 45.25

37 PG22092208 21571073 PUSHPA PUNIA OBC 45

38 PG22027408 21210518 GEETANJALI SAHU OBC 44.75

39 PG22026590 21220165 RACHNA OBC 44.75

40 PG22046529 21220215 KULDEEP OBC 44.5

41 PG22050004 21480580 SOHIT YADAV OBC 44.5

42 PG22019001 21571391 MOHIT YADAV OBC 43.75

43 PG22054782 22210082 NEETU OBC 43.75

44 PG22117143 21730155 RAVI KUMAR  PARETA OBC 43.5

45 PG22121391 21942298 KRITI GUPTA OBC 43.25

OBC CATEGORY



M.Sc. MATHEMATICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
46 PG22059945 21270130 MOHIT VERMA OBC 42.75

47 PG22013599 22170387 RITU KUMARI OBC 42.75

48 PG22060567 21942592 MAYANK YADAV OBC 42.5

49 PG22077870 22170310 SHIVCHAND YADAV OBC 42.5

50 PG22127135 21571587 CHAMPA KUMARI OBC 42.5

51 PG22015476 21822089 KUSUM OBC 42.5

52 PG22059448 21571135 CHATAR SINGH OBC 42

53 PG22081659 21571725 RASHID KHAN OBC 41.75

54 PG22039652 21080269 SUREKHA SAHU OBC 41.75

55 PG22012574 21110378 ARTI JANGID OBC 41.25

56 PG22053691 21620202 SURESH KUMAR OBC 41

57 PG22074317 21942493 TEENA OBC 41

58 PG22082467 21080280 BIKASH PRADHAN OBC 40.75

59 PG22003722 21190740 PUNAM DAS OBC 40.75

60 PG22042692 21230175 AMAN MUKATI OBC 40.5

61 PG22016686 21571598 VIKAS YADAV OBC 40.5

62 PG22057259 21571456 SHUBHAM YADAV OBC 40.25

63 PG22053280 21730144 HARIOM DHAKAR OBC 40.25

64 PG22100165 21890262 KRISHNA KUMAR MANDAL OBC 40

65 PG22020712 21940188 VINEET CHANDRA YADAV OBC 39.5

66 PG22043638 21491001 KALYANI DUTTA OBC 39.25

67 PG22095268 22170429 AMIT KUMAR SEPAT OBC 39.25

68 PG22031994 21752494 NOUMAN T OBC 39

69 PG22053665 21821600 CHETAN PRAKASH OBC 39

70 PG22020924 22320184 SUMAN LATA KUMAWAT OBC 38.75

71 PG22101866 21520405 ANKITA ROHILLA OBC 38.5

72 PG22063765 21441009 SWATI KUMARI OBC 38.5

73 PG22014347 22260087 CHANDA SIRSWA OBC 38

74 PG22050037 22320188 ADITI BULA OBC 38

75 PG22100911 22360643 RAM KUMAR PATEL OBC 38

76 PG22042334 21571432 PRIYANKA OBC 37.75

77 PG22102727 21730178 SHIVANG NAGAR OBC 37.75

78 PG22022245 21571095 DEEPAK KALWANIYA OBC 37.5

79 PG22045780 21822121 NISHANT OBC 37.25

80 PG22026112 21571407 RITU OBC 37.25

81 PG22063742 21942166 KAPIL DEV KHICHAR OBC 37.25

82 PG22038608 21730142 RAGHAV PRAJAPATI OBC 37

83 PG22040694 21942459 PUSHKAR SINGH OBC 37

84 PG22005346 22001665 SANJNA KUMARI OBC 36.75

85 PG22051756 21571625 AASHISH KUMAR JANGID OBC 36.5

86 PG22056220 21942478 MANISHA PAL OBC 36.5

87 PG22048619 21571439 PINKI YADAV OBC 36.5

88 PG22041802 21821568 RAVINDER OBC 36.25

89 PG22012552 21890220 SRISHTI BHARTI OBC 36.25

90 PG22071134 21571487 SHIVPRAKASH PRAJAPAT OBC 36.25

91 PG22080042 21571508 SURAJ SINGH OBC 36



M.Sc. MATHEMATICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
92 PG22018172 21730138 PRABHANSHU NAMA OBC 35.75

93 PG22075243 22170413 ARTI KUMARI PRAJAPAT OBC 35.5

94 PG22027555 22101634 AARTIKA RAJ OBC 35.25

95 PG22071848 21331120 SANDEEP KUMAR GIRI OBC 35.25

96 PG22011944 21480482 SUNAINA OBC 35

97 PG22009379 21220207 DEEPIKA BHATIA OBC 35

98 PG22032672 21790674 KRISHNA MOHAN YADAV OBC 35

99 PG22074139 22170192 ANJU KUMARI OBC 35

100 PG22081518 21822171 SHIWANI OBC 34.75

101 PG22000978 21571763 RISHABH SONI OBC 34.75

102 PG22010226 22030330 PIYUSH HASMUKH KUKDIYA OBC 34.5

103 PG22095358 22001709 VISHAL KUMAR OBC 34.25

104 PG22126600 22170514 SUNIL YADAV OBC 34.25

105 PG22070424 22170411 POOJA OBC 34.25

106 PG22038679 21570701 ASHUTOSH YADAV OBC 34.25

107 PG22000385 21920027 HADMAN RAM MALI OBC 34

108 PG22032903 21541903 YELLA JYOTHI MANI SHANKAR OBC 33.75

109 PG22054597 21260057 VINAY YADAV OBC 33.75

110 PG22055650 21571451 SITARAM CHOUDHARY OBC 33.5

111 PG22039509 21571610 MANISHA KUMARI GADHWAL OBC 33.25

112 PG22049648 21571442 RUCHIKA MANGAWA OBC 33

113 PG22071632 21571490 ANIL KUMAR BAGRIA OBC 33

114 PG22033930 21822110 SIDHARTH OBC 33

115 PG22046112 21220214 POOJA OBC 33

116 PG22041032 21990083 PARITOSH PALO OBC 32.75

117 PG22060270 21822144 POOJA OBC 32.75

118 PG22079621 21571506 RITIKA KUMAWAT OBC 32.75

119 PG22012834 21880167 RUCHIKA YADAV OBC 32.75

120 PG22041888 21571431 AKHLESH KUMAR OBC 32.75

121 PG22018409 21570017 MAHIMA SAINI OBC 32.5

122 PG22072463 22170306 PANKAJ KUMAR JANGIR OBC 32.5

123 PG22070364 21571482 SANGITA SONI OBC 32.25

124 PG22005984 21242798 SATYAJEET MOHANTY OBC 32.25

125 PG22041091 21571430 VARSHA YADAV OBC 32

126 PG22023429 22170288 DEEPAK KUMAR OBC 31.75

127 PG22029818 21822105 PADAM SINGH OBC 31.5

128 PG22053688 21571126 SHALINI SAIN OBC 31.25

129 PG22081528 22170313 PUSHPA YADAV OBC 31

130 PG22061137 21601414 ABBI VERMA OBC 30.75

131 PG22070170 22170304 CHIRAG SAINI OBC 30.5

132 PG22018551 22001674 SHASHIKANT KUMAR OBC 30.25

133 PG22010762 21571377 MANOJ JANGID OBC 30.25

134 PG22013262 21542286 KOKKULA HINDHUJA OBC 30

135 PG22000650 22000290 SAURAV KUMAR OBC 30

136 PG22104231 21020304 PRAGYA BAGHEL OBC 30

137 PG22048725 21020297 LATA BAGHEL OBC 29.75



M.Sc. MATHEMATICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
138 PG22049465 22170476 PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC 29.75

139 PG22062463 21571144 ATUL CHOUDHARY OBC 29.25

140 PG22091373 21260077 ASHISH GODARA OBC 29.25

141 PG22018040 21571390 RAM LAL NEHRA OBC 29

142 PG22037731 21110353 YUVIKA OBC 29

143 PG22010215 21571261 POOJA OBC 29

144 PG22022609 21110312 VISHNU KUMAR JETWAL OBC 28.5

145 PG22121928 22170339 ASHOK KUMAR OBC 28.5

146 PG22122088 22170449 KHUSHBU KUMARI OBC 28.5

147 PG22051755 21571624 SAURABH JANGID OBC 28.5

148 PG22014341 21942578 ARPIT VERMA OBC 28.25

149 PG22078709 21730110 PRADEEP KALRA OBC 28.25

150 PG22077981 21571661 LOKDIVYA BHUKAR OBC 28.25

151 PG22042304 21360249 HARSHITA VERMA OBC 28

152 PG22034338 22170344 POOJA OBC 27.25



M.Sc. MATHEMATICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22048801 21870032 NILESH KUMAR SC 56.25

2 PG22005039 21020294 KM KHUSHBOO SC 51.25

3 PG22042586 21571614 NITIN JATAV SC 39.75

4 PG22116237 21550090 JAGRATI MEHRA SC 39.5

5 PG22076880 21730173 PAWAN NAHLOT SC 38.75

6 PG22014275 21110340 TRISHITA AJAD SC 38.25

7 PG22003409 21110334 ANURADHA GARVA SC 34.5

8 PG22045023 21571619 ANOOP KUMAR SC 34.5

9 PG22072974 21110366 ANITA SC 34.25

10 PG22005101 22170384 NIRMALA KUMARI SC 34

11 PG22061869 21942553 RAJARAM KUMAR CHAUPAL SC 33.75

12 PG22072565 21571247 RAVINDRA KUMAR UMARIYA SC 32.75

13 PG22037425 21110383 VIRENDRA KUMAR SC 32.25

14 PG22061262 21520378 ANJALI SC 32.25

15 PG22019580 22170373 RAHUL ALARIA SC 31.5

16 PG22089801 21110395 DILIP KUMAR SC 31.5

17 PG22077614 21920040 ROSHAN LAL KURDIYA SC 31.25

18 PG22110368 21571691 ANIL KUMAR SABAL SC 29.5

19 PG22111595 22170503 SANDEEP KUMAR SC 28.5

20 PG22105098 21890263 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR SC 28.25

SC CATEGORY



M.Sc. MATHEMATICS
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1 PG22064952 22170409 AYUSH MEENA ST 46.25

2 PG22016352 21110341 HEMANT MEENA ST 44

3 PG22010560 22390604 BHUKYA NAVEEN KUMAR ST 39

4 PG22067051 21571312 SUMAN MEENA ST 37

5 PG22069381 21241290 PUJA MAJHI ST 35.75

6 PG22115497 21571694 DEEP MALA MEENA ST 35.25

7 PG22055462 21942476 SONU MEENA ST 34.5

8 PG22037892 21730141 ANUSHKA RAMAWAT ST 34.25

9 PG22096196 21571679 ABHISHEK MEENA ST 34.25

10 PG22059134 21571463 RIYA MEENA ST 28

11 PG22038992 21571424 MONIKA MEENA ST 27.75

ST CATEGORY



M.Sc. MATHEMATICS
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1 PG22078950 21571752 DEEPAK MITTAL GENERAL 60.5

2 PG22021471 21390168 NEERAJ SINGH GENERAL 49

3 PG22037329 21920037 UMESH KUMAR JOSHI GENERAL 48.75

4 PG22046560 21110355 LOKESH SHARMA GENERAL 47

5 PG22054160 21571628 GOVIND SHARMA GENERAL 45

6 PG22035863 21520368 JIGYASA GENERAL 44.25

7 PG22065082 21571642 PALLAVI GOYAL GENERAL 40.25

8 PG22038071 21822313 PRIYANKA GENERAL 38.5

9 PG22030458 21460165 SATYAMNATH TIWARI GENERAL 38

10 PG22126731 21942511 GUNJAN SHARMA GENERAL 38

11 PG22026688 22152108 RAMANUJAN MISHRA GENERAL 37.75

12 PG22039817 22360574 ARADHANA TRIPATHI GENERAL 36.5

13 PG22036313 21820877 AJAY KUMAR GENERAL 36.25

14 PG22038383 21330279 SATISH KUMAR PANDA GENERAL 36.25

15 PG22037027 21571422 PRIYA TANWAR GENERAL 36

16 PG22079377 21571505 SAURABH AGRAWAL GENERAL 35.5

17 PG22053807 21940081 NEHA MALIK GENERAL 33.75

18 PG22001285 21940367 AMAN KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL 33.25

19 PG22071072 21491037 HIMASHREE KALITA GENERAL 30.75

20 PG22027490 21110350 REETA BHOJWANI GENERAL 30.5

21 PG22015795 21241288 SWAPNA SAGARIKA PATTANAIK GENERAL 30.5

22 PG22052602 21620201 SURENDRA SINGH GENERAL 30.5

23 PG22056543 21110359 PRIYAL JAIN GENERAL 30.25

24 PG22047889 21571438 CHANCHAL GENERAL 29.75

25 PG22080987 21822169 KUSUM GENERAL 29.25

26 PG22012411 21942427 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 28.25

27 PG22005830 21520362 DEEPAK GENERAL 28

28 PG22072905 22170281 PRADEEP DIXIT GENERAL 28

EWS CATEGORY


